SCPS School Food Pantries
Contact your School’s Front Office

Supplemental Nutrition Assistance
Program (SNAP)
myflorida.com/accessflorida

The Sharing Center
thesharingcenter.org

Hope Helps
hopehelps.org

Harvest Time International
harvesttime.org

Second Harvest Food Bank
feedhopenow.org

Christian Help
christianhelp.org/

Catholic Charities

Picnic Project
Picnicproject.org

Salvation Army

Jewish Family Services
By appointment only

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SHELTERS

Crisis Hotline

Safe House Seminole

Harbor House of Central Florida

866-762-2237

407-260-9155

407-366-3422

407-328-9900

407-296-1066

407-834-4022

407-658-1818

407-322-2642

407-644-7593

800-500-1119

407-330- 3933

407-886-2856

Get Connected. Get Help.™

Christian Help
christianhelp.org/employment

Careersource Central Florida
careersourcecentralflorida.com

HeadStart Seminole County
Vocational Rehabilitation

UCP Of Central Florida

Valencia College

Seminole State College

Boys & Girls Club Altamonte

Boys & Girls Club Sanford

Early Learning Coalition Seminole

ACSO Police Athletic League
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EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

407-834-4022

407-531-1231

407-532-4365
407-262-7428
407-852-3300
407-299-5000
407-708-4722
407-332-8668
407-330-2456
407-960-2460
407-708-7686

S

SCPS STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES
Amy Elwood, Assistant Superintendent

Robert Vanderloop, Director of Intervention Services

Jillian Orleman, MSW, FIN Liaison
Kaitlyn Costas, MSW, FIN Liaison

SEMINOLE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
Serita D. Beamon, Superintendent

SCPS BOARD MEMBERS

Kelley Davis
Autumn Garick
Kristine Kraus

Amy Pennock
Abby Sanchez
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SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT CENTER

400 E. Lake Mary Boulevard
Sanford, Florida 32773
407-320-2025
FIN@SCPS.US

SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS


http://myflorida.com/accessflorida
http://thesharingcenter.org
http://hopehelps.org
http://harvesttime.org
http://feedhopenow.org
http://christianhelp.org/
http://christianhelp.org/employment
http://careersourcecentralflorida.com
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf7b9Urw7Zp9-ZSdPRdBBFctvCcuUDkPrtAp4REv2ikeX-rTw/viewform

HEALTH CARE

Seminole County
Health Department

True Health
mytruehealth.org

Orange Blossom Family Health

Bueno Pharmacy
Free & reduced medications

Sanford Crisis Pregnancy Center

Medicaid
myflorida.com/accessflorida

Florida Kid Care
floridakidcare.org

Shepherd's Hope

UCF Center for Autism
& Related Disabilities
ucf-card.org

RENT/UTILITY ASSISTANCE

Catholic Charities
Hope Helps

Jewish Family Services
LIHEAP

Salvation Army

The Sharing Center

Seminole County
Community Assistance
SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/

407-665-3000

407-332-8645

407-428-5751

407-688-5167

407-323-3384

866-762-2237

888-540-5437

407-876-6699

407-823-6011

407-658-1818

407-366-3422

407-644-7593

407-688-5167

407-322-2642

407-260-9155

407-665-2300

Rescue Outreach Mission*

1701 Historic Goldsboro, Sanford 407-321-8224

Covenant House FL*
Youth Shelter
931 E Colonial Drive, Orlando

407-482-0404

Codalition for The Homeless*

18 North Terry Avenue, Orlando 407-426-1250

Orlando Union Rescue Mission*
In-person applications 9:30 am -4 pm  407-423-2131
1521 W. Washington St., Orlando

Zebra Coalition*
Youth 18 — 24 LGBTQ+
911 Mills Avenue, Orlando

407-228-1446

Seminole County Housing Authority 407-365-3621
schafla.org

Pathways to Home

pathwaystohome.org 407-268-6363

Seminole County Community
Assistance
SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/

407-665-2300

Affordable Rental Housing
Web-based Affordable Rental Housing Locator
Affordablehousing.com

*Emergency Shelter Location

IMMIGRATION & IDENTIFICATION

MENTAL HEALTH

407-622-0444

Adapt Behavioral Services

Crisis & Suicide Holtline Dial 988
Aspire Health Partners 407-875-3700

Boys Town 407-853-7704

Catholic Charities 407-658-1818
Devereux Florida 407-362-9210
Zebra Codlition

Youth LGBTQ+ 407-228-1446
Impower 407-331-8002

ImpowerFl.org

Jewish Family Services 407-644-7593

Kids House of Seminole 407-324-3036

New Hope for Kids

. . 407-331-3059
Grief counseling

Catholic Charitles
1771 N. Semoran Blvd. Orlando 407-658-0110
Hope CommuUnity Center

1016 N. Park Ave. Apopka 407-880-4673

IDignity
Obtain ID / Personal Identification 407-792-1374



http://myflorida.com/accessflorida
http://floridakidcare.org
http://ucf-card.org
http://SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/
http://schafla.org
http://pathwaystohome.org
http://SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/
http://ImpowerFl.org
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Despensa Escola de Cominda de SCPS Ayuda Cristiana 407-834-4022

Contacte la oficina principal de su escuela christianhelp.org/employment

Programa de Asistencia Nutricional Fuente de Carrera de Florida Central 407-531-123] R E c U Rs O s
Suplementaria (SNAP) 866-762-2237 careersourcecentralflorida.com

myflorida.com/accessflorida

El Centro de Compartimiento

Esperanza Ayuda f _539.
hopehelps.org 407-366-3422 HeadStart Condado de Seminole 407-532-4365

COMUNITARIOS

Harvest Time International Rehabilitacion Vocacional 407-262-7428

harvesttime.org 407-328-9900

UCP de Florida Central 407-852-3300
ﬁf?i;’uiié Ié:rg(:g::‘:\sade 407-296-1066 Valencia College 407-299-5000
feedhopenow.org Seminole State College 407-708-4722
Qzﬁg,gfg:fg’;‘% / 407-834-4022 Boys & Girls Club Alfamonte 407-332-8668
Caridades Catolicas 407-658-1818 Boys & Girls Club Sanford 407-330-2456

Coalicién de Aprendizaje
Temprano de Seminole

. ACSO Lliga Atlética de la Policia 407-708-7686 .
Salvation Army 407-322-2642 Seminole County

Public Schools

Picnic Project 407-960-2460

picnicproject.org

Servicios Familiares Judios

ENT
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Solo con citas previas 407-644-7593 f& &: S
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SEMINOLE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

REFUGIOS DE VIOLENCIA DOMESTICA

Linde de Crisis Directa 800-500-1119 SERVICIOS DE APOYO AL ESTUDIANTE DE SCPS
Amy Elwood, Assistant Superintendent

CENTRO DE APOYO EDUCATIVO DE LAS
ESCUELAS PUBLICAS DEL CONDADO

Case Segura Seminole 407-330- 3933 DE SEMINOLE

Robert Vanderloop, Director of Intervention Services
Jillian Orleman, MSW, FIN Liaison
Kaitlyn Costas, MSW, FIN Liaison

Case del Puerto de Florida Central 407-886-2856

400 E. Lake Mary Boulevard
JUNTA ESCOLAR DEL CONDADO DE SEMINOLE Sanford, Florida 32773
Serita D. Beamon, Superintendent 407-320-2025

MIEMBROS DE LA JUNTA ESCOLAR FIN@SCPS.US

Get Connected. Get Help.™ :
Kelley Davis Amy Pennock

Autumn Garick Abby Sanchez

Kristine Kraus

ESCUELAS PUBLICAS DEL CONDADO DE SEMINOLE
REV: 02/2023


http://myflorida.com/accessflorida
http://thesharingcenter.org
http://hopehelps.org
http://harvesttime.org
http://feedhopenow.org
http://christianhelp.org/
http://christianhelp.org/employment
http://careersourcecentralflorida.com
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSf7b9Urw7Zp9-ZSdPRdBBFctvCcuUDkPrtAp4REv2ikeX-rTw/viewform

ATENCION MEDICA

Departamento de Salud de
el Condado de Seminole

True Health
mytruehealth.org

Salud Familiar Orange Blossom

Farmacia Bueno
Medicamentos gratuitos
y reducidos

Centro de Embarazo en
Crisis Sanford

Medicaid
myflorida.com/accessflorida

Florida Kid Care
floridakidcare.org

Esperanza del Pastor

Centro de Autismo UCF
& Discapacidades Relacionadas
ucf-card.org

ALQUILER/ASISTENCIA DE

SERVICIOS PUBLICOS

Caridades Catolicas
Esperanza Ayuda
Servicios Familiares Judios
LIHEAP

Salvation Army

Asistencia de la Comunidad
de el Condado de Seminole
SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/

The Sharing Center

407-665-3000

407-332-8645

407-428-5751

407-688-5167

407-323-3384

866-762-2237

888-540-5437

407-876-6699

407-823-6011

407-658-1818

407-366-3422

407-644-7593

407-688-5167

407-322-2642

407-665-2300

407-260-9155

Mision de Alcance de Rescate*
1701 Historic Goldsboro, Sanford

Case de Pacto FL*
Youth Shelter
931 E Colonial Drive, Orlando

Codalicién para Indigentes*
18 North Terry Avenue, Orlando

Mision de Rescate de la
Unién de Orlando*
Aplicaciones en persona de 9:30 am — 4 pm

1521 W. Washington St., Orlando

Codlicién Cebra*
Juventud 18 — 24 LGBTQ+

911 Mills Avenue, Orlando

Autoridad de Vivienda de
el Condado de Seminole
schafla.org

Caminos al Hogar
pathwaystohome.org

Asistencia de la Comunidad de
el Condado de Seminole
SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/

Vivienda de alquiler asequible

407-321-8224

407-482-0404

407-426-1250

407-423-2131

407-228-1446

407-365-3621

407-268-6363

407-665-2300

Localizador de viviendas de alquiler asequible

basadoen la web
Affordablehousing.com

*Emergency Shelter Location

SALUD MENTAL

Adapt Servicios de
Comportamiento

Linea Directa de Suicidio y Crisis

Aspire Health Partners

Boys Town

Caridades Catolicas

Codalicién Cebra
Juventud LGBTQ+

Devereux Florida

Impower
ImpowerFl.org

Servicios Familiares Judios

Casa de Ninos de Seminole

Nueva Esperanza para Niihos
Consejeria de Duelo

407-622-0444

Dial 988

407-875-3700

407-853-7704

407-658-1818

407-228-1446

407-362-9210

407-331-8002

407-644-7593

407-324-3036

407-331-3059

INMIGRACION Y IDENTIFICACION

Caridades Catolicas
1771 N. Semoran Blvd. Orlando

Caridades Catolicas
1016 N. Park Ave. Apopka

IDignity
Ayudan en obtener identificacion
0 documentos personales

407-658-0110

407-880-4673

407-792-1374



http://myflorida.com/accessflorida
http://floridakidcare.org
http://ucf-card.org
http://SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/
http://schafla.org
http://pathwaystohome.org
http://SeminoleCountyFL.gov/comsrvs/
http://ImpowerFl.org

